2014 YMCA Decembrrr Dash Results

1 mile Overall Results
Bridgette
Malika
Madison
Bridgette

Modlin
Monroe
Mendoza
Modlin

2 mile Overall Results Men

Doug Wilson
Jack Miettinen
Erick Erickson
Carl Franklin
Austin Buss
Steven Buss
2 mile Overall Results Women
McKenna Marsch
Shelly Kort
Marcelline Ross
Jodi Halm
Karen Rupp
Colleen Kunzman
Bev Rubesh

5 mile Overall Results ~ Men

Kevin Pfefferle
Matt Dorsey
Leonard Wenzl
Sal Mendoza
Brian Cook
Brian Cheetsos
K.J. Lentz
Jeremiah Jensen
Emannel Williams
Ben Yax
Matthew Bellamy
Thomas Prinbow
Niel Gothem
Brad Poland
Jacob Albers
5 mile Overall Results ~ Women
Kylie Cheetsos
Lori Merritt
Stephanie Ross
Monica Lee-Buss
Valerie Paul
Susan Albers
Belkin Gonzalez
Deb Gnuse

00:10:54
00:10:55
00:11:42
00:10:54

00:16:19
00:17:38
00:17:40
00:19:32
00:30:15
00:00:30

00:15:09
00:16:15
00:17:09
00:20:19
00:20:21
00:20:42
00:28:52

00:29:37
00:31:10
00:32:19
00:33:35
00:34:31
00:35:09
00:36:27
00:39:13
00:39:52
00:42:55
00:43:08
00:46:05
00:46:07
00:48:05
00:50:48

00:34:41
00:35:39
00:39:55
00:47:33
00:49:45
00:50:49
00:50:57
00:51:19



